 1/4
BV-FR03U4CA
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code:  BV-FR03U4CA
Version: A1 2022-06-02  Transient Voltage Suppressor
 ，

ISB Test current
PPP Peak Pulse Power Dissipation
Part Numbering System Mark
 3/4
BV-FR03U4CA
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code:  BV-FR03U4CA
Version: A1 2022-06-02  Transient Voltage Suppressor
REF mm inch
A 0.5~0.6 0.019~0.024
A1 0.00~0.05 0.000~0.002
A3 0.15REF 0.006REF
D 2.55~2.65 0.100~0.104
E 2.55~2.65 0.100~0.104
D2 2.00~2.25 0.078~0.089
E2 1.11~1.36 0.043~0.054
b 0.20~0.30 0.007~0.012
L 0.25~0.45 0.009~0.017
e 0.5BSC 0.19BSC
REF mm inch
A 1.26 0.049
B 2.15 0.846
C 1.85 0.072
D 2.50 0.098
E 0.65 0.025
F 0.30 0.011
G 0.50 0.019
Environmental Characteristics
Testing items Technical standards